Date

Doc #

Type

Name

Bank Account: A - General Bank Acct - Zephyr
10/14/2016 17858

Zephyr 1.S.D.

17859
17860
17861
17862
17863
17864

17865
17866
17867
17868
17869

17870

17871
17872
17873
17874
17875
17876
17877
17878
17879
17880
17881
17882
17883
17884
17885
17886
17887
17888

A/P Check
A/P Check
A/P Check
A/P Check
A/P Check
A/P Check
A/P Check

A/P Check
A/P Check
A/P Check
A/P Check
A/P Check

A/P Check

A/P Check
A/P Check
A/P Check
A/P Check
A/P Check
A/P Check
A/P Check
A/P Check
A/P Check
A/P Check
A/P Check
A/P Check
A/P Check
A/P Check
A/P Check
A/P Check
A/P Check
A/P Check

1 Source Technical Services, Inc.
Abilene Reporter News

Ace's Full Signs & Wraps

Aldo Salazar

Alert Services, Inc.

AT&T

Athletic Supply, Inc.

Bob's Fuels Inc.

Brown Co.Appraisal District
Brownwood Glass & Alignment Se
BSN 8ports, LLC

Cardmember Service

Cen-Tex Truck & Trailer Repair
(
Cliff Ross
Direct Energy
Edmentum
Eichelbaum Wardell
Eugene Bates
Frontier Communications
Gandy's Dairies, Inc
Heartland Special Education Coo|
Kirbo's Office Systems, LLC
Labatt Food Service
McGraw-Hill School Education LL
Michael Hallum
Michael Hunter
Napa Auto Parts
Pate's Hardware Inc.
ity
Pearson Education

Paul

Positive Promotions

Disbursements Register

Payment
Amount

$6,398.61
$355.08
$100.00
$156.00
$985.68
$287.80
$472.82

$412.50
$10.55
$7.00
$386.08
$3,674.25

$1,173.94

$75.00
$8,309.22
$1,050.00
$196.00
$156.00
$328.84
$878.03
$6,486.00
$825.28
$8,322.51
$952.41
$250.00
$682.14
$7.99
$292.02
$135.00
$390.00
$96.40

PO #

101616
100916
1090
1002186
55760100
101216
101116

100669
101316
82372
98249408
101416

101516

100416
101716
077492
55869
100316
101816
101916
102016
102116
102216
102316
102516
102416
102616
102716
100116
10865767
05572626

Page 1 of 2

Inv/CR

Item Description

misc repair all over the campus
year subscription

Goal Post decals

ffootball referee

misc supplies

Telephone Servi

set track meet awards

white paint and aluminum batons
propane for cafeteria

Tax Collection

state inspection for bus

General Supplie

cafeteria expenses

college books

faculty meal pre school year
General Supplie

Grounds Repait/

misc office supplies

School Bus Repa circuit breakers
school bus repair/waterpump/antit
football referee

Electric Servic

plato courseware

Legal Services

Athletic Game O

Electric Servic

Dairy Products/

Special Educati

Copier Rental -

Other Food

Textbooks - Bas

welding / gate repair

travel and meals with show animz
School Bus Repa

Grounds Repair/

football referee

renewal AIMSweb pro complete
misc items for drug awarness wee

Account

199-51-6249.00-999-7-99
199-12-6399.00-001-7-99
199-36-6399.00-999-7-91
199-36-6219.05-999-7-91
199-36-6399.00-999-7-91
199-51-6259.93-999-7-99
199-36-6399.00-999-7-91
199-36-6399.00-999-7-91
199-51-6259.92-999-7-99
199-41-6213.00-703-7-99
199-34-6249.00-999-7-99
199-36-6399.00-999-7-91
240-35-6341.00-999-7-99
199-11-6321.00-001-7-11
199-41-6499.01-701-7-99
199-36-6399.00-899-7-91
199-51-6249.00-999-7-99
199-23-6399.00-001-7-89
199-34-6249.00-999-7-99
199-34-6249.00-899-7-99
199-36-6219.05-999-7-91
199-51-6259.94-999-7-99
199-11-6399.00-001-7-30
199-41-6211.00-701-7-99
199-36-6219.05-999-7-91
199-51-6259.94-999-7-99
240-35-6341.65-999-7-99
199-93-6492.00-001-7-23
199-11-6269.00-001-7-11
240-35-6341.00-999-7-99
199-11-6321.00-001-7-11
199-51-6249.00-899-7-99
199-11-6411.44-001-7-22
199-34-6249.00-999-7-99
199-51-6249.00-999-7-99
199-36-6219.05-999-7-91
199-11-6321.00-001-7-11
199-11-6499.00-001-7-11

BNKS00

Distribution
Amount

$6,398.61
$355.08
$100.00
$156.00
$985.68
$287.80
$385.40
$87.42
$412.50
$10.55
$7.00
$386.08
$155.00
$1,463.58
$390.98
$911.13
$679.14
$74.42
$488.43
$685.51
$75.00
$8,309.22
$1,050.00
$196.00
$156.00
$328.84
$878.03
$6,486.00
$825.28
$8,322.51
$952.41
$250.00
$682.14
$7.99
$292.02
$135.00
$390.00
$96.40

Oct 24, 2016 5:09:27 pm



Date

Doc # Type

Name

Bank Account: A - General Bank Acct - Zephyr
10/14/2016 17889

Zephyr 1.5.D.

17890
17891
17892

17893
17894

17895
17896
17897
17898
17899

17900

A/P Check
A/P Check
A/P Check
A/P Check

A/P Check
A/P Check

A/P Check
A/P Check
A/P Check
A/P Check
A/P Check

A/P Check

Raul Martinez

Rick J Mayo

Scholastic Book Fair Instructional
School Specialty Inc

Sign & Crane Service
TASB

Terminix Processing Center
Texas Association Of School Adm
Tractor Supply Credit Plan

Wes McMillian

Westair-Praxair Dist Inc.

Zephyr Water Supply Corporation

Totals for - A - General Bank Acct - Zephyr:

Totals for Report:

Disbursements Register

Payment
Amount

$75.00
$175.00
$979.13
$757.66

$1,290.00
$975.00

$87.00
$311.47
$180.85
$75.00
$426.62

$916.27
$50,102.15

$50,102.15

Inv/CR

100716
100516
102916
103016

102816
103216

358791031
103116
103316
100616
103416

103516

Page 2 of 2

Iltem Description

football referee
football referee
book fair sales
General Supplie

general supplies

installation flag pole/scoreboard/o
facility services annual memberst
TASB localized update

pest control

Fees & Dues membership registr:
Grounds Repair/

football referee

General Supplie

Water Service

Account

199-36-6219.05-999-7-91
199-36-6219.05-999-7-91
199-12-6399.00-001-7-99
199-11-6399.00-001-7-11
199-11-6399.00-001-7-11
199-11-6399.00-001-7-11
199-11-6399.00-001-7-11
199-51-6249.00-999-7-99
199-41-64989.54-701-7-99
199-41-6499.01-701-7-99
199-51-6219.00-899-7-99
199-41-6499.54-701-7-99
199-51-6249.00-999-7-99
199-36-6219.05-999-7-91
199-11-6399.44-001-7-22
199-11-6399.44-001-7-22
199-11-6399.44-001-7-22
199-51-6259.95-999-7-99

BNK500

Distribution
Amount

$75.00
$175.00
$979.13
$38.94
$642.97
$15.25
$60.50
$1,290.00
$925.00
$50.00
$87.00
$311.47
$180.85
$75.00
$14.29
$165.60
$246.73
$916.27

Oct 24, 2016 5:09:27 pm



